Zakladna Skola J.C. Hronského
92701, Sala, Kratka 2/646

S:0,S:1,S:2, S: 4, zobrazit stornodoklady, T: 0, T: 1, T: 2, U: 0, U: 1,U: 2, U: 3, U: 4,U: 9

datum vystavenia od :

do:

Gislo
dokladu

90

139

140

141

142

143

144

145

146

147

148

149

91

92

93

94
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Dodavatel

36550949 ZVS,as.

NabreZie za hydroc. 4, Nitra,p.Pazmaia 4 92701 Sala

34152199  Bidfood Slovakia s.r.o.

Piestanska 2321/71 91501 Nové Mesto n/Vahom
34099514  MIK s.r.o Expedicia

Hollého 1999/13 92705 Sala

17400783 TRANZLUX, Eduard Ebert
Tomanova 5 83107 Bratislava

35729040 FaxCopy a.s.pob.33 SA

Vicanska 14 92701 Sala

31331131 SEVT

Cementarenska cesta 16 97472 Banska Bystrica
35730129 VERLAG DASHOFER
Zelezniciarska 13 81499 Bratislava

34152199  Bidfood Slovakia s.r.o.

Piestanska 2321/71 91501 Nové Mesto n/Vahom
34152199  Bidfood Slovakia s.r.o.

Piestanska 2321/71 91501 Nové Mesto n/Vahom
32351950 Fy.Darazs, Darazs Zsolt

Staniéna 23/4 92701 Sala

17644534  AGROPOL Ing. Franti$ek Mrazik
¢.d. 786 92583 Ziharec

34099514  MIK s.r.o Expedicia

Hollého 1999/13 92705 Sala

35815256  Slov.plynarensky priem.

MIlynské nivy 44/a 82511 Bratislava

32363460 Meszaros Karol - EMKE
Druzstevna 8 92701 Sala

37861417  ZS J. C. Hronského

Kratka 2/646 92701 Sala

17644534 AGROPOL Ing. FrantiSek Mrazik

Obnos
dokladu

415,00

375,12

89,32

42,00

132,59

96,00
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232,45
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30.03.2017

30.03.2017

30.03.2017

30.03.2017
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02.03.2017
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Schvalil

Mgr. Husarikova Jarmila

Mgr. Husarikova Jarmila

Mgr. Husarikova Jarmila

Mgr. Husarikova Jarmila

Mgr. Husarikova Jarmila

Mgr. Husarikova Jarmila

Mgr. Husarikova Jarmila

Mgr. Husarikova Jarmila

Mgr. Husarikova Jarmila

Mgr. Husarikova Jarmila

Mgr. Husarikova Jarmila

Mgr. Husarikova Jarmila

Mgr. Husarikova Jarmila

Mgr. Husarikova Jarmila

Mgr. Husarikova Jarmila

Mgr. Husarikova Jarmila
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Gislo

objednavk zmluvy
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proj."Skolské
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proj."Skolské

31.03.
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Text

vodné,stocné

potraviny

potraviny

revizia vytahu v Skol.kuchyni
toner

vyU¢.fa-Skol.tlaciva

vyUé.fa k fa 17951008-online Smernice...
potraviny

potraviny

potraviny

potraviny

potraviny

plyn

&is.prostr.pre SJ

pris.zo SF na strav.zam.-2/17

potraviny
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¢.d. 786 92583 Ziharec

34099514 MIK s.r.0 Expedicia
Hollého 1999/13 92705 Sala
31428819 MABONEX Slovakia s.r.o.
Krajinska cesta 3 92101 Piestany
36268933 VARIPEK s.r.0.

Brezova 428 92701 Sala

32351950 Fy.Darazs, Darazs Zsolt
Stani¢na 23/4 92701 Sala

33892865 Sylvia Strbova SYGA
Hlavna 42 92701 Sala

35694254  PEMAS plus spol. s.r.o.
Vinarska 1 95141 Luzianky

34099514  MIK s.r.o Expedicia
Hollého 1999/13 92705 Sala
40219291  Viera Szikorova SANTECH
Velky Grob 10 92527 Velky Grob
45740313 KANTORKA, n.o.
Bazalkova 7 04017 KoSice

35742364  Lindstrom, s.r.o.
OreSianska ¢. 3 91701 Trnava
47075317  iDohlad s.r.o.

Kralovska 796/43 92701 Sala
34115161 MeT Sala, spol. s r.o.
Kvetna ul. 4 92700 Sala

34115161 MeT Sala, spol. s r.o.
Kvetna ul. 4 92700 Sala

36677281 ZSE Energia, a.s.
Culenova 6 81647 Bratislava 1
36546054  Speko, s.r.0.

Diakovska 1239/9 92701 Sala
35763469 Slovak Telecom
Némestie slobody 6 81762 Bratislava
36535290 MEGGY $kolske potreby
Zelezniéna stanica 95173 Jelenec
34101110 BETRIXs.ro.

Lieskovec 583/9 01841 Dubnica nad Vahom
35928182  J&B Unique s.r.o.

35928182  J&B Unique s.r.o.
34099514 MIK s.r.o Expedicia

Hollého 1999/13 92705 Sala
34099514 MIK s.r.o Expedicia
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Cistiace prostr,
Skolenie-mzd.u¢.
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Hollého 1999/13 92705 Sala

32351950 Fy.Daréazs, Darazs Zsolt
Stanicna 23/4 92701 Sala

34152199  Bidfood Slovakia s.r.o.
PieStanska 2321/71 91501 Nové Mesto n/Vahom
31428819 MABONEX Slovakia s.r.o.
Krajinska cesta 3 92101 PieStany

35729040 FaxCopy a.s.pob.33 SA
Vicanska 14 92701 Sala

17644534  AGROPOL Ing. Franti$ek Mrazik
¢.d. 786 92583 Ziharec

34099514  MIK s.r.o Expedicia

Hollého 1999/13 92705 Sala

44886764 Mirkom s.r.0.

Hlavna 8/14 94632 Marcelova

47075317 iDohlad s.r.0.

Kralovska 796/43 92701 Safa

35763469  Slovak Telecom

Némestie slobody 6 81762 Bratislava
34099514  MIK s.r.o Expedicia

Hollého 1999/13 92705 Sala

32351950 Fy.Darazs, Darazs Zsolt
Stanicna 23/4 92701 Sala

31428819 MABONEX Slovakia s.r.o.
Krajinska cesta 3 92101 PieStany

34152199  Bidfood Slovakia s.r.o.
PieStanska 2321/71 91501 Nové Mesto n/Vahom
34099514  MIK s.r.o Expedicia

Hollého 1999/13 92705 Sala

31428819 MABONEX Slovakia s.r.o.
Krajinska cesta 3 92101 Piestany

32351950 Fy.Darazs, Darazs Zsolt
Staniéna 23/4 92701 Sala

36226947  ILLE-Papier-Servis SK,sro
Podjavorinskej 455/7 91401 TrenCianska Tepla

290,46

436,77

238,33

30,29

40,56

114,40
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